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	EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED 2005/2006

NAIS-/MEESKONNA REGISTREERIMISLEHT
	EVF vorm

TK - 02


	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
(Võistkonna nimi)


	Särk

nr
	Ees- ja pere-

konnanimi
	Sünni-

aeg
	Eelnev

võistkond
	Kasvataja

klubi
	Personaalsed andmed
	Litsents

nr
	Allkiri

	
	
	
	
	
	Pikkus
	Kaal
	Hüpe
	Blokk
	
	

	7
	AIN ROOBA
	1968
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	SK VÄÄTSA
	186
	95
	305
	295
	167
	

	3
	TOOMAS HIRBAUM
	1953
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	SK VÄÄTSA
	180
	88
	280
	270
	165
	

	6
	UNO LUKAS
	1964
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	SK VÄÄTSA
	189
	85
	310
	300
	157
	

	 12
	JANIS ROHTJÄRV
	1967
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	PAIDE SK
	189
	97
	315
	305
	158
	

	13
	ILMAR MÕTTUS
	1978
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	KSK ALEM
	192
	100
	335
	320
	160
	

	8
	VIRKO VANTSI
	1988
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	TÜRI VK
	181
	72
	315
	300
	759
	

	5
	VILJO JÜRISTO
	1964
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	PAIDE SK
	188
	89
	305
	295
	187
	

	4
	MARKO VANTSI
	1986
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	TÜRI VK
	183
	72
	315
	305
	758
	

	2
	JÜRGEN VILLEM
	1987
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	TÜRI VK
	184
	73
	315
	300
	760
	

	11
	MARTIN ROOSME
	1982
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	TÜRI VK
	193
	97
	315
	305
	243
	

	1
	ANDRES TOOBAL
	1988
	VÄÄTSA/TÜRI
	TÜRI VK
	187
	70
	315
	305
	852
	

	9
	TANEL JÄRV
	1980
	-
	SK VÄÄTSA
	193
	75
	320
	310
	1030
	

	14
	MARKO MANDRE
	1986
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	194
	70
	315
	300
	1031
	

	10
	INDREK OHU
	1989
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	191
	82
	315
	300
	1032
	

	15
	ALO LENGERT
	1989
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	184
	78
	305
	295
	1033
	

	16
	JALO VILLEM
	1989
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	189
	80
	305
	295
	1034
	

	17
	GERT MANDRE
	1989
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	180
	64
	300
	285
	1035
	

	18
	SIIM RÕÕMUSSAAR
	1990
	TÜRI VK
	TÜRI VK
	186
	71
	305
	290
	1036
	

	Peatreener:
	VILLI VANTSI
	173
	

	Treener:
	KAVAK TIIT
	174
	

	Esindaja:
	
	
	

	Arst: 
	
	
	

	Füsioterapeut:
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